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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. klasyczny

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1692 2
2.  CRHOVA Charlene Daniela 08 Sport Club Pardubice 1380 2
3.  JANDIKOVA Natalie 05 Sport Club Pardubice 1347 2
4.  SZATURSKA Emilia 09 UKS FALA Nieporęt 1339 2
5.  GUŚĆ Wiktoria 04 MKP Szczecin 1313 2
6.  MINTA Zofia 09 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1303 2
7.  LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1282 2
8.  BIEŻUŃSKA Paulina 09 Squatina Ostrołęka 1164 2
9.  PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1157 2

10.  DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1144 2
11.  MOLENDA Iga 09 MKS Piaseczno 1100 2

ZAREMBA Hanna 08 UKS FALA Nieporęt 1100 2
13.  MUSZYŃSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1099 2
14.  BURZA Zuzanna 09 MKS Piaseczno 1064 2
15.  BRANDYSKA Aneta 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1049 2
16.  PERUZKOVA Nela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1021 2
17.  BADURA Oliwia 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 998 2
18.  GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 09 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 987 2
19.  LESZCZYŃSKA Zofia 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 977 2
20.  KRAŚ Alicja 09 MKS Piaseczno 886 2
21.  KRZYWANIA Justyna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 878 2
22.  CISZYK Iga 10 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 854 2
23.  PATYRA Joanna 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 838 2
24.  LATOSZEWSKA Maria 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 804 2
25.  NIEWCZAS Julita 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 623 2

Dziewcząt, 17 - 18 lat

1.  PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1157 2
2.  DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1144 2
3.  BRANDYSKA Aneta 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1049 2
4.  PERUZKOVA Nela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1021 2
5.  BADURA Oliwia 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 998 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  CRHOVA Charlene Daniela 08 Sport Club Pardubice 1380 2
2.  LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1282 2
3.  ZAREMBA Hanna 08 UKS FALA Nieporęt 1100 2
4.  NIEWCZAS Julita 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 623 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  SZATURSKA Emilia 09 UKS FALA Nieporęt 1339 2
2.  MINTA Zofia 09 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1303 2
3.  BIEŻUŃSKA Paulina 09 Squatina Ostrołęka 1164 2
4.  MOLENDA Iga 09 MKS Piaseczno 1100 2
5.  BURZA Zuzanna 09 MKS Piaseczno 1064 2
6.  GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 09 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 987 2
7.  KRAŚ Alicja 09 MKS Piaseczno 886 2
8.  PATYRA Joanna 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 838 2
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Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  MUSZYŃSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1099 2
2.  LESZCZYŃSKA Zofia 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 977 2
3.  KRZYWANIA Justyna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 878 2
4.  CISZYK Iga 10 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 854 2
5.  LATOSZEWSKA Maria 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 804 2


